#### 505127717 10/04/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5174479

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
LAMPKICKING LTD	05/29/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	YOTI LTD
Street Address:	130 FENCHURCH STREET
City:	LONDON
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	EC3M 5DJ

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15550712
Application Number:	15835301
Application Number:	15808701
Application Number:	15808766

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949)760-0404

Email: EFILING@KNOBBE.COM

KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PAGEW008.010APC/P1/P2/C1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRYAN MCWHORTER	
SIGNATURE:	/Bryan McWhorter/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2018	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Change of company name Lampkicking Itd to Yoti Itd#page1.tif

**PATENT REEL: 047074 FRAME: 0073** 

505127717



# ON CHANGE OF NAME

## **Company Number 8998951**

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

### LAMPKICKING LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

## **YOTI LTD**

Given at Companies House on 29th May 2015.

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





**RECORDED: 10/04/2018** 

PATENT REEL: 047074 FRAME: 0074